Mistrovstvi CR CJF v reiningu
11.09.2021 - 12.09.2021
Poradatel: Smart ranch, s.r.o. - Kozlovice

Startovni listina - Mladez #8

H#

115
114
110
106
109
107
126
116
113

W I Nk w N

St. ¢.

Jezdec

Jirak Jakub
Kanova Nikola
Hradilova Lucie
Pavel Nicolas
Lissova Martina
Sviezena Viktorie
Karasova Thea
Jirdk Jakub

Kanova Nikola

Kuan

JQH Lil Dry Queen

Charlie Rooster Lynx

Miss Gaya Leo

SK Cash To Gun

BR Sparky Hollywood
SK Smart N Whiz
Playin For Big Guns
Moon Stone Step

AP Cassiopea

SMART RANCH

Maijitel

Radan Jirak
Nikola Kanova
Andrea Hradilova
Sabina Pavlova
Radim Kubos
Viktorie Sviezena
Thea Karasova
Radan Jirak

Elvira Kénova
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